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WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s
WDS500G4X0E

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFHO01T0C129)

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2
SSD (TM8FPWOO4TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1T0OC101)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Marka

wd

Team

wd

Team

wd

Team

Team

Team

Team

Wd

Team

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

85,80 USD

85,80 USD

148,50
usb

165,00
usb

258,50
usb

271,70
usb

71,50 USD

73,70 USD

105,60
usb

130,90
usb

180,40
usb



